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Queensland
Craig Firmager
Business Relationship Manager
mobile 0409 291 015 | envelope craig.firmager@afghomeloans.com.au

Jason Kluver
Business Relationship Manager
mobile 0460 880 555 | envelope jason.kluver@afghomeloans.com.au

New South Wales &  
Australian Capital Territory
Anthony D’Agruma
Regional Sales Manager - NSW/ACT & QLD
mobile 0434 322 084 | envelope anthony.dagruma@afghomeloans.com.au

Chloe Savanah
Business Relationship Manager
mobile 0439 999 882 | envelope chloe.savanah@afghomeloans.com.au 
 
Imran Mirza 
Business Relationship Manager 
mobile 0459 900 981 | envelope imran.mirza@afghomeloans.com.au

Victoria & Tasmania
Dean Cherry 
Business Relationship Manager 
mobile 0459 900 579 | envelope dean.cherry@afghomeloans.com.au 
 
Sarah Grano 
Business Relationship Manager 
mobile 0402 555 009 | envelope sarah.grano@afghomeloans.com.au 
 
Zina Taleb 
Business Relationship Manager 
phone 03 9038 3405 | mobile 0438 494 248 
envelope zina.taleb@afghomeloans.com.au

Western Australia
Rob James
Business Relationship Manager
mobile 0499 588 676  | envelope rob.james@afghomeloans.com.au

South Australia
Briony Miglis
Regional Sales Manager - SA, NT, WA & VIC/TAS
mobile 0477 776 561 | envelope briony.miglis@afghomeloans.com.au 
 
Rachelle Hall 
Business Relationship Manager 
mobile 0475 752 799 | envelope rachelle.hall@afghomeloans.com.au

Sales Support (Nationwide)
Denise Adonopulos
Sales Support Manager
phone 1300 366 582 | envelope support@afghomeloans.com.au 
 
Janine Bowie 
Sales Support Manager 
phone 1300 366 582 | envelope support@afghomeloans.com.au

Maxine Gray
Sales Support Manager
phone 1300 366 582 | envelope support@afghomeloans.com.au

Your AFG Home Loans team


